© 2019 EXOR International S.p.A. -  Subject to change without notice
nanoSOM nS02 - Technical Data
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
nS02-0001 +NS02-0001 STM32MP157 650Mhz - 256MB DDR3L - 4GB Flash Disk - Operating Temp. 0 to +70°C
nS02-0002 +NS02-0002 STM32MP157 650Mhz - 512MB DDR3L - 4GB Flash Disk - Operating Temp. -40 to +85°C
nS02-0003 +NS02-0003 STM32MP157 650Mhz - 512MB DDR3L - 4GB Flash Disk - Operating Temp. -40 to +85°C - Advance Security
nS02-0004 +NS02-0004 STM32MP157 650Mhz - 1GB DDR3L - 4GB Flash Disk - Operating Temp. -40 to +85°C
nS02 Dev. Kit +EE16EK-0009 nanoSOM nS02 Development Kit
Optionally available with different configurations, with different CPU part number, memory sizes and Operating Temperature grades.
NanoSOM nS02 is highly
innovative, high performance